Pohárová soutěž Lešná 18. 8. 2012 – muži
	družstvo  

SDH
	požární útok
	výsledný

započítaný 

čas
	celkové 

pořadí

	
	levý terč
	pravý terč
	
	

	Valašská Bystřice
	39:03
	24:80
	39:03
	12.

	Valšovice
	17:79
	18:50
	18:50
	6.

	Karolinka
	19:63
	19:32
	19:63
	9.

	Tylovice
	NP
	NP
	NP
	13.

	Mirošov
	NP
	NP
	NP
	13.

	Vysoké Pole
	NP
	MP
	NP
	13.

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Rozhodčí (jméno, příjmení, podpis):____________________________________________________________
